The Alloptic ORCV412 RFoG ONU delivers downstream RF services over a passive fiber optic
distribution network.The ORCV412 serves as the optical transport layer for RF video in deep
fiber and FTTH networks.The ORCV412 enables the benefits of a fiber optic distribution network
while leveraging existing headend investments for downstream video.The ORCV412 RFoG ONU
provides full-spectrum RF frequencies (up to 2.2Ghz) with universal support for headend and
customer premises equipment (CPE), and preserves today’s operating processes.
Alloptic ORCV412 RFoG ONU
Benefits

Alloptic ORCV412 RFoG ONU
Specifications
Ordering information
Part # Description
ORCV412 Single fiber Optical Receiver, 3rd lambda, 1port, WB
Power
The following Alloptic power supply options may be used to operate the optical receiver
products. Note:The optical receiver gets its power directly from the Alloptic ONT
when it is used in the same enclosure. Separate power is not required in this case.
Part # Description
PSB8000 12VDC, 24W UPS (Charger & 7.2AH battery)
PSB8002 12VDC, 24W UPS hardened (Charger & 7.2AH battery)
PSB1005 12VDC, 24W brick, plug-mounted
PSB1006 12VDC, 24W brick, international plug-mounted
PSB1009 12VDC, 30W hardened UPS for OSPE202 (240VAC)
PSB1010 12VDC, 30W hardened UPS for OSPE202 (120VAC)
BAT1002 12VDC, 7.2AH battery for OSPE202 and PSB8000 series
Mounting
The optical receivers may be mounted directly on an interior wall, or into any of the
following Alloptic enclosures